

SHREE DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

A UNIT OF SHREE DEVI EDUCATION TRUST(R)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka)



## **Criterion5\_Student Support and Progression**

Key Indicator\_5.3 Student Participationand Activitie

5.3.2 Average number of sports and cultural programs in which students of the Institutional participated during last five years.

## AIRPORT ROAD, KENJAR, MANGALORE, KARNATAKA-574142 Ph: +91 (824) 2254104

Email: sdit\_kenjar@rediffmail.com

Website: www.sdit.ac.in



**SHREE DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY** A UNIT OF SHREE DEVI EDUCATION TRUST(R)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka)

## **5.3.2.1** Average number of sports and cultural programs in which students of the institution participated during Last five years (25)

Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
Number	17	15	1/1/	14	16

A	Total number of sports and cultural events/competitions in which students of the institutions participated during last five years. Number of years in the assessment period				
Average =					
	$=\frac{63}{5}$				
Response	= 12.6				

AIRPORT ROAD, KENJAR, MANGALORE, KARNATAKA-574142 Ph: +91 (824) 2254104 Email: sdit\_kenjar@rediffmail.com Website: www.sdit.ac.in



SHREE DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

A UNIT OF SHREE DEVI EDUCATION TRUST(R)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka)

## **TABLE OF CONTENTS**

Sl.No	Academic Year	View Documents
1.	2022-23	VIEW
2.	2021-22	VIEW
3.	2020-21	VIEW
4.	2019-20	VIEW
5.	2018-19	VIEW

AIRPORT ROAD, KENJAR, MANGALORE, KARNATAKA-574142 Ph: +91 (824) 2254104 Email: sdit\_kenjar@rediffmail.com Website: www.sdit.ac.in